399398
ERGO
Design
ERGO
ID CODE: 02
>142 lm/W
<19
>80; >90

6
9
317 627
ERGO DS
100
IP 65
IK08
2
9
4
6
9
317 627
3000K 3000K
COD lm mm
02PC86L49065 86W 12190 317x294
02PC105L49065 105W 14329 317x294
02PC125L49065 125W 16068 317x294
02PC172L49065 172W 23913 627x294
02PC210L49065 210W 28171 627x294
02PC252L49065 252W 31681 627x294
COD lm mm
02PC86L39065 86W 11459 317x294
02PC105L39065 105W 13469 317x294
02PC125L39065 125W 15103 317x294
02PC172L39065 172W 22478 627x294
02PC210L39065 210W 26481 627x294
02PC252L39065 252W 29780 627x294
COD lm mm
02DS86L49065 86W 10439 317x294
02DS105L49065 105W 12314 317x294
02DS125L49065 125W 14061 317x294
02DS172L49065 172W 20830 627x294
02DS210L49065 210W 24247 627x294
02DS252L49065 252W 27691 627x294
COD lm mm
02DS86L39065 86W 9812 317x294
02DS105L39065 105W 11576 317x294
02DS125L39065 125W 13217 317x294
02DS172L39065 172W 19580 627x294
02DS210L39065 210W 22792 627x294
02DS252L39065 252W 26030 627x294
INDUSTRIAL IP
COLOUR TEMPERATURE    4000K COLOUR TEMPERATURE    4000K
Polycarbonate lens, symmetrical distribution.
OPTIC

6
9
317 627
ERGO GP
100
IP 65
IK10
2
9
4
6
9
317 627
3000K 3000K
COD lm mm
02EL86L49065 86W 10943 317x294
02EL105L49065 105W 12671 317x294
02EL125L49065 125W 14531 317x294
02EL172L49065 172W 21543 627x294
02EL210L49065 210W 25683 627x294
02EL252L49065 252W 28626 627x294
COD lm mm
02EL86L39065 86W 10286 317x294
02EL105L39065 105W 11911 317x294
02EL125L39065 125W 13660 317x294
02EL172L39065 172W 20250 627x294
02EL210L39065 210W 24142 627x294
02EL252L39065 252W 26909 627x294
COD lm mm
02GP86L49065 86W 9237 317x294
02GP105L49065 105W 11028 317x294
02GP125L49065 125W 12502 317x294
02GP172L49065 172W 18394 627x294
02GP210L49065 210W 21820 627x294
02GP252L49065 252W 25069 627x294
COD lm mm
02GP86L39065 86W 8682 317x294
02GP105L39065 105W 10366 317x294
02GP125L39065 125W 11751 317x294
02GP172L39065 172W 17290 627x294
02GP210L39065 210W 20510 627x294
02GP252L39065 252W 23563 627x294
INDUSTRIAL IP
Polycarbonate lens, elliptical distribution.
OPTIC
Polycarbonate lens, symmetrical distribution. Additional